Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Wootton - (889596) - Stratford Sharks SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.86
2:22.57
2:24.16
2:24.40
2:27.01
2:27.54
2:28.67
2:29.09
2:29.50
2:29.93
2:32.95
2:38.87
2:46.41
2:50.81
2:56.01
2:58.72
2:59.87
3:00.00
3:00.89
3:00.89

3:03.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.50

2:22.57
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Date

09/04/16
01/04/17
08/05/16
03/10/15
11/04/15
17/12/16
30/11/14
04/07/15
22/06/18
25/01/15
16/11/14
04/10/14
03/11/13
07/04/13
10/02/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
1771112
06/10/12
06/10/12
20/05/12

Date

22/06/18
01/04/17

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival

Stratford Sharks Club Championships

Long Eaton 2015 Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Maxwell SC January Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala

Meet

Stratford Sharks Club Championships

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Rugby
Nuneaton
Gloucester
Stratford on Avon
Nuneaton
Stechford
Stratford

Derby
Leicester
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Aylesbury
Nuneaton
Stratford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Venue

Stratford

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 3

3
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4

2

3
Strat Sharks 4

3

2

2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 3
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 3

Club Swam Under Level

Strat Sharks 4

Strat Sharks 2
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2:27.54
2:24.16
2:20.86
2:24.40
2:29.09
2:27.01
2:29.93
2:28.67
2:32.95
2:38.87
2:46.41
2:50.81
2:56.01
2:58.72
2:59.87
3:00.00
3:00.89
3:00.89

3:03.04
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17/12/16
08/05/16
09/04/16
03/10/15
04/07/15
11/04/15
25/01/15
30/11/14
16/11/14
04/10/14
03/11/13
07/04/13
10/02/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
17/11/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
20/05/12

Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Boldmere Water Carnival

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Long Eaton 2015 Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Maxwell SC January Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala

Stratford on Avon
Rugby
Gloucester
Nuneaton
Stechford
Gloucester
Derby
Nuneaton
Leicester
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Aylesbury
Nuneaton
Stratford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks
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